DATA SHEET
Multifunctional and affordable Aruba 200 series
802.11ac wireless APs maximize mobile device
performance in medium-density enterprise
Wi-Fi environments.
These compact and cost-effective dual-radio APs deliver
wireless data rates of up to 867 Mbps to 5-GHz devices with
802.11ac technology leveraging two spatial MIMO streams

DATA SHEET
ARUBA 200 SERIES ACCESS POINTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
200 series access points
JW162A Aruba AP-204 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Antenna Connectors AP
JW206A Aruba Instant IAP-204 (RW) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Antenna Connectors AP
JW207A Aruba Instant IAP-204 (US) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Antenna Connectors AP
JW205A Aruba Instant IAP-204 (JP) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Antenna Connectors AP
JW204A Aruba Instant IAP-204 (IL) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Antenna Connectors AP
JW164A Aruba AP-205 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Antenna AP
JX962A Aruba AP-205-MP10 802.11n/ac 2x2:2 Dual Radio Integrated Antenna Qty 10 AP Multi-pack
JW212A Aruba Instant IAP-205 (RW) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Antenna AP
JW213A Aruba Instant IAP-205 (US) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Antenna AP
JW211A Aruba Instant IAP-205 (JP) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Antenna AP
JW210A Aruba Instant IAP-205 (IL) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Antenna AP
JY856A Aruba Instant IAP-205 (EG) 802.11n/ac 2x2:2 Dual Radio Integrated Antenna AP
AP-200 Series Access Points (FIPS/TAA)
JW163A Aruba AP-204 FIPS/TAA-compliant 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Antenna Connectors AP
JW165A Aruba AP-205 FIPS/TAA-compliant 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Antenna AP
JY733A Aruba Instant IAP-204 (JP) FIPS/TAA 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Ant Connectors AP
JY734A Aruba Instant IAP-205 (JP) FIPS/TAA 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Ant AP
JY736A Aruba Instant IAP-205 (IL) FIPS/TAA 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Ant AP
JY857A Aruba Instant IAP-205 (EG) FIPS/TAA 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Ant AP
2.450 GHz 5.470 GHz
ANTENNA PATTERN PLOTS
Elevation plane (side view, 90 degrees angle)
www.arubanetworks.com                               DS_AP200Series_030917
3333 SCOTT BLVD | SANTA CLARA, CA 95054
1.844.473.2782 | T: 1.408.227.4500 | FAX: 1.408.227.4550 | INFO@ARUBANETWORKS.COM
DATA SHEET
ARUBA 200 SERIES ACCESS POINTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
Mounting Spares
JW044A AP-220-MNT-C1 2x Ceiling Grid Rail Adapter for Basic Flat Rails Mount Kit
Mounting Accessories
JW045A AP-220-MNT-C2 2x Ceiling Grid Rail Adapter for Interlude and Silhouette Mt Kit
JX961A AP-MNT-CM1 Industrial Grade Indoor Access Point Metal Suspended Ceiling Rail Mount Kit
JW046A AP-220-MNT-W1 Flat Surface Wall/Ceiling Black AP Basic Flat Surface Mount Kit
JY705A AP-200-MNT-W3 White Low Profile Box Style Secure Small AP Flat Surface Mount Kit
Generic Indoor AP Accessories
JX989A AP-AC-12V30A 12V/30W AC/DC Desktop Style 1.7/4.0/9.5mm Circular 90 Deg Plug DoE Level VI Adapter
JW627A PD-3501G-AC 15.4W 802.3af PoE 10/100/1000Base-T Ethernet Midspan Injector